

African Union, African Regional Bodies

Resolution on a participation of the PAP delegation

Legislation as at 31 December 2010

There may have been updates since this file was created.

PDF created on 4 November 2024 at 08:41.





About this collection

The legislation in this collection has been reproduced as it was originally printed in the Government Gazette, with improved formatting and with minor typographical errors corrected. All amendments have been applied directly to the text and annotated. A scan of the original gazette of each piece of legislation (including amendments) is available for reference.

www.laws.africa info@laws.africa

FRBR URI: /akn/aa-au/statement/resolution/pap/2010/2-2-6/eng@2010-12-31

There is no copyright on the legislative content of this document. This PDF copy is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 License (CC BY 4.0). Share widely and freely. African Union

Resolution on a participation of the PAP delegation

Published on 31 December 2010

Commenced

[This is the version of this document from 31 December 2010.]

[The publication date of this work could not be ascertained. We used the date 31 December 2010 because the work was published during the course of the year 2010.]

The Pan-African Parliament resolves that:

• A delegation of PAP will attend the next session of the African Commission on Human and People rights (ACHPR).